Kasalar

Uriin

. FRISBY FC-2915B 350W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

HIPER K-740 350W 8CM FAN ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2940B 350W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

HIPER LUX GAMING MID ATX KASA 350W

HIPER ZOE GAMING MID ATX KASA 350W

VENTO CIO TML117 350W MICRO ATX KASA

VENTO VS116F 350W MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

VENTO VS114F 350W MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

VENTO CIO TML117 350W (PEAK) MICRO ATX KASA

VENTO VS114F 350W (PEAK) MIDI TOWER KASA

EVEREST K310 350W KOMPAKT TASARIM ATX KASA

FSP CMT160 350W PEAK KASA

Marka

Frisby

Hiper

Frisby

Hiper

Hiper

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Everest

Fsp

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

51,70

52,80

56,10

63,80

64,90

75,90

82,50

93,50

97,90

97,90

69,30

82,50

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



I FSP CMT160 350W ATX KASA Fsp 0 86,90 USD
VENTO TA-K61 350W ATX SIYAH/GUMUS KASA Vento 0 93,50 USD

Everest MIDION Mesh PEAK 350W 4*120MM Everest 0 105,60
Rainbow KASA usD



